41
41
PART NO. OPEN CLOSE MOUNT REPLACES
SL79002 55°F 30°F Tube Russell 103079002
PART NO. OPEN CLOSE MOUNT REPLACES
SL5709 55°F 35°F Surface Bohn, Larkin, Chandler,
    Climate Control 5709L & 4751C
PART NO. OPEN CLOSE MOUNT REPLACES
SL5708 75°F 40°F Surface Bohn, Larkin, Chandler,
    Climate Control 5708L & 4752C
PART NO.     PART NO.       OPEN     OPEN
15 AMP        25 Amp         TEMP.     TEMP.
SERIES 1 SERIES 2 °C °F STyLE
STC4358  184 363 A
STC4438 STC8438 226 438 A
STC4468 STC8468 242 468 A
STC5257 STC85257 125 257 B
STC5283 STC85283 139 283 B
STC5300 STC85300 149 300 B
STC5333 STC85333 167 333 B
STC5377 STC85377 192 377 B
STC6257 STC86257 125 257 C
STC6283 STC86283 139 283 C
STC6300 STC86300 149 300 C
STC6333 STC86333 167 333 C
STC6377 STC86377 192 377 C
PART NO. OPEN CLOSE MOUNT REPLACES
SL79005 65°F 30°F Surface Russell 103079005
Flush Mount SPST Thermostats
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OPEN CLOSE DIFFERENTIAL BRAND REFERENCE